
 

 

Girijananda Chowdhury University, Assam 

Fee structure for the academic session 2023-24 

 

B.Tech. Courses (All Branches) 

 

     B.Tech. (Lateral) Courses (All Branches) 

 

 

M.Tech. Courses (All Branches) 

 

 

M.B.A. Course 

 
 

 

 

 

Semester Date of 

payment 

Admission 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Registration 

Fee ((Rs) 

Tuition 

fees (per 

semester) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop- 

ment fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Refun- 

dable) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 

charge 

Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 32,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 5,000 1,000 67,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 63,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 63,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 63,000 

Seventh 30th Aug, 2026 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Eighth 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 63,000 

 Total 10,000 2,000 382,000 16,000 40,000 20,000 10,000 20,000 8,000 5,08,000 

Semester Date of  

payment 

Admission 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees (per 

semester) 

(Rs) 

Library and 

IT service Fees 

(Rs) 

Develop- 

ment fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Refun 

dable) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 

charge 

Annual 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

Third Admission time 10,000 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 5,000 82,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2024 Nil 50,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 62,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2024 Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 62,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil 50,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 62,000 

Seventh 30th Aug, 2025 Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 62,000 

Eighth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil 50,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 62,000 

 Total 10,000 300,000 12,000 30,000 15,000 10,000 15,000 3,92,000 

Semester Date of  

payment 

Admission 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Registration 

Fee ((Rs) 

Tuition 

fees (per 

semester) 

(Rs) 

Library and 

IT service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop- 

ment fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Refun 

dable) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 

charge 

Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 25,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 3,000 1000 58,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 25,000 2,000 8,000 Nil Nil Nil 1000 36,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 25,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 3,000 1000 36,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 25,000 2,000 8,000 Nil Nil Nil 1000 36,000 

 Total 10,000 2,000 100,000 8,000 16,000 10,000 10,000 6,000 4,000 166,000 

Semester Date of 

payment 

Admission 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Registration 

Fee ((Rs) 

Tuition 

fees (per 

semester) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Educati-

onal kit 

Develop- 

ment fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Refun- 

dable) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 

charge 

Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission 

time 

20,000 2,000 50,000 1,500 10,000 20,000 Nil 10,000 Nil 1,000 1,14,500 

Second 30th Jan, 

2024 

Nil Nil 50,000 1,500 Nil 20,000 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 82,500 

Third 30th Aug, 

2024 

Nil Nil 50,000 1,500 Nil 20,000 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 82,500 

Fourth 30th Jan, 

2025 

Nil Nil 50,000 1,500 Nil 20,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 72,500 

 Total 20,000 2,000 2,00,000 6,000 10,000 80,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 4,000 3,52,000 



 

 

B.B.A. Course  

 

M.C.A. Course  
 

 

B.C.A. Course  

 

Fee structure after 20% concession on tuition fees for NE states quota (Outside Assam) 
for the academic session 2023-24 
B.Tech. Courses (All Branches) 

 
  

Semester Date of  

payment 

Admission 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Registrati

on Fee 

((Rs) 

Tuition 

fees (per 

semester) 

(Rs) 

Library and 

IT service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop- 

ment fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Refun 

dable) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 

charge 

Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 12,000 1,500 Nil 3,500 5,000 2,000 1000 37,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 12,000 1,500 5,500 Nil Nil Nil 1000 20,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 12,000 1,500 Nil 3,500 Nil 2,000 1000 20,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 12,000 1,500 5,500 Nil Nil Nil 1000 20,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 12,000 1,500 Nil 3,500 Nil 2,000 1000 20,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 12,000 1,500 5,500 Nil Nil Nil 1000 20,000 

 Total(3 years)          1,37,000 

Seven 30th Aug, 2026 Nil Nil 12,000 1,500 Nil 3,500 Nil 2,000 1000 20,000 

Eight 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 12,000 1,500 5,500 Nil Nil Nil 1000 20,000 

 Grand Total(4 

years) 

10,000 2,000 96,000 12,000 22,000 14,000 5,000 8,000 8,000 1,77,000 

Semester Date of  

payment 
Admission 

Fees 
(Rs) 

Registration 

Fee 

Tuition 
fees (per 

semester) 
(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop- 
ment fees 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 
activity & 

welfare fund 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 
money 
(Refun 
dable) 
(Rs) 

Elec. 
charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 
(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 30,000 1,500 Nil 5,000 10,000 3,500 1,000 63,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1,500 8,500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1,500 Nil 5,000 Nil 3,500 1,000 41,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 30,000 1,500 8,500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 
 Total 10,000 2,000 120,000 6,000 17,000 10,000 10,000 7,000 4,000 186,000 

Semester Date of 

 payment 
Admission 

Fees 
(Rs) 

Registration 

Fee 

Tuition 
fees (per 

semester) 
(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop- 
ment fees 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 
activity & 

welfare fund 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 
money 
(Refun 
dable) 
(Rs) 

Elec. 
charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 
(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 15,000 1,500 Nil 1,500 5,000 2,000 1,000 38,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 15,000 1,500 8,500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 26,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 15,000 1,500 Nil 4,500 Nil 4,000 1,000 26,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 15,000 1,500 8,500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 26,000 
Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 15,000 1,500 Nil 4,500 Nil 4,000 1,000 26,000 
Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 15,000 1,500 8,500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 26,000 

 Total(3 years)          168,000 

Seven 30th Aug, 2026 Nil Nil 15,000 1,500 Nil 4,500 Nil 4,000 1,000 26,000 

Eight 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 15,000 1,500 8,500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 26,000 

 Grand Total(4 

years) 

10,000 2,000 1,20,000 12,000 34,000 15,000 5,000 14,000 8,000 2,20,000 

Semester Date of  

payment 
Admission 

Fees 
(Rs) 

Registration 

Fee 

Tuition 
fees (per 

semester) 
(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop- 
ment fees 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 
activity & 

welfare fund 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 
money 
(Refun 
dable) 
(Rs) 

Elec. 
charge 

Annual 
(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

Total 
(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 25,600 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 5,000 1,000 60,600 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 53,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 53,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 53,000 
Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 53,000 
Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 53,000 

Seventh 30th Aug, 2026 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 53,000 

Eighth 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 53,000 

 Total 10,000 2,000 305,600 16,000 40,000 20,000 10,000 20,000 8,000 4,31,600 



 

 
 

Waiver schemes for B.Tech. Course: 

 

a) Students with score of 90% or above as average in PCM in HS (10+2) examination would avail 80% waiver 

on tuition fees in 1st& 2nd semesters.  

b) Students with score of 80% or above as average in PCM in HS (10+2) examination would avail 70% waiver 

on tuition fees in 1st& 2nd semesters.  

c) Students taking admission from CEE first counselling would avail 50% waiver on tuition fees subjected to 

results without backlogs in subsequent semesters (10% seats of total intake). 

d) Students taking admission from JEE (Main) Cut off would avail 50% waiver on tuition fees subjected to 

results without backlogs in subsequent semesters (10% seats of total intake). 

e) Students under Sports quota (representing state) would avail 50% waiver on tuition fees subjected to results 

without backlogs in subsequent semesters (1 seat per course). 

f) Students under NCC quota (having NCC 'B' certificate) would avail 50% waiver on tuition fees subjected to 

results without backlogs in subsequent semesters (1 seat per course). 

g) Students from poor family (Annual income upto 2.5 lakh) would avail 50% waiver on tuition fees subjected to 

results without backlogs in subsequent semesters (1 seat per course). 
h)  

i) Students getting enrolled in UG course on completion of HS (10+2) from Shrimanta Shankar Academy will 

get a waiver of Rs. 20,000/- on their total course fee. This waivers will be split over the first two semesters. 

 

A student can avail any one of these waivers (whichever is higher). 
 
 

Waiver schemes for B.Tech.(Lateral) Course 
 

 

a) Students with scores of 90% and above in 3 years Engineering Diploma  

Examination would avail a waiver of Rs. 50,000/- on their total course fee. 
 

b) Students with score of 80% and above in 3 years Engineering Diploma  

Examination would avail a waiver of Rs. 25,000/- on their total course fee. 

All the waivers will be split over the first two semesters. A student can avail any one of these waivers (whichever is 

higher). 

 

 

Waiver schemes for  M.Tech./MBA Course 

a) Students having score 75% or above throughout their academic career will avail a waiver of Rs. 25,000/- on 

their total course fee.   

b) Students getting enrolled in PG course on completion of UG course from GIMT/GIPS will get a waiver of Rs. 

10,000/- on their total course fee. 

 
All the waivers will be split over the first two semesters. A student can avail any one of these waivers (whichever is 

higher). 
 

 

Waiver schemes for MCA Course 
 

a) Students having score 75% or above throughout their academic career will avail a waiver of Rs. 25,000/- on 

their total course fee.  

b) Students getting enrolled in PG course on completion of HS (10+2) from Shrimanta Shankar Academy will 

get a waiver of Rs. 10,000/- on their total course fee. 
 

 

All the waivers will be split over the first two semesters. A student can avail any one of these waivers (whichever is 

higher). 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

B.Sc. in (Zoology/Botany/Physics/Chemistry/Mathematics/Fire and Safety)  
Semester Date of 

 payment 

Admission 

Fees(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop-

ment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 35,000 1500 Nil 1500 5,000 2,000 1,000 58,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 46,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 42,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 46,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 42,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 46,000 

  Total (3 years) 
  

              2,80,000 

4th Year                       

Seven 30th Aug, 2027 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 42,000 

Eight 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 46,000  
Grand Total 

(4 years)  
10,000 2,000 2,80,000 12000 34000 9000 5,000 8,000 8,000 3,68,000 

 

BA in (English/Psychology/Sociology/Economics/Political Science/History)/BSW 

            
Semester Date of 

 payment 

Admission 

Fees(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 30,000 1500 Nil 1500 5,000 2,000 1,000 53,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 37,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 37,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

  Total(3 years)                   2,50,000 

4th Year 
           

Seven 30th Aug, 2026 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 37,000 

Eight 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000  
Grand Total 

(4 years) 

10,000 2,000 2,40,000 12000 34000 9000 5,000 8,000 8,000 3,28,000 

 

MA. in (English/Psychology/Sociology/Economics/Political Science)/MSW  
Semester Date of 

 payment 

Admission 

Fees(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees(Ann

ual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Re-

funda-

ble)(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 30,000 1500 Nil 1500 10,000 2000 1,000 58,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2000 1,000 37,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil  Nil 1,000 41,000 

  Total 10,000 2,000 1,20,000 6000 17000 4000 10,000 4000 4,000 1,77,000 

 

M.Sc. in (Zoology/Botany/Physics/Chemistry/Mathematics/Computer Science)  
Semester Date of payment Admission 

Fees(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees(Ann

ual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money 

(Re-

funda-

ble)(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 35,000 1500 Nil 1500 10,000 2000 1,000 63,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 46,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2000 1,000 42,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 35,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 46,000 

  Total 10,000 2,000 1,40,000 6000 17000 4000 10,000 4000 4,000 1,97,000 

 
 
 
 

 



 

B.Com 

            
Semester Date of payment Admission 

Fees(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble)(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 30,000 1500 Nil 1500 5,000 2,000 1,000 53,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil  Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 37,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 37,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

  Total(3 years)                   2,50,000 

4th Year 
           

Seven 30th Aug, 2026 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2,000 1,000 37,000 

Eight 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 41,000  
Grand Total 

(4 years) 
10,000 2,000 2,40,000 12000 34000 9000 5,000 8,000 8,000 3,28,000 

 

M.Com 

            
Semester Date of payment Admission 

Fees(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble)(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission time 10,000 2,000 30,000 1500 Nil 1500 10,000 2000 1,000 58,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil   Nil Nil 1,000 41,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 Nil 2500 Nil 2000 1,000 37,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 30,000 1500 8500 Nil Nil  Nil 1,000 41,000 

  Total 10,000 2,000 1,20,000 6000 17000 4000 10,000 4000 4,000 1,77,000 

 

FEE STRUCTURE (GCU, ASSAM-GUWAHATI CAMPUS) 
 

B. Pharm 
            

Semester Date of payment Admission 

Fees(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Refunda-

ble)(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission Time 10,000 2,000 58,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 5,000 1,000 93,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 77,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 77,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 77,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 77,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 77,000 

Seventh 30th Aug, 2026 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 77,000 

Eighth 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 77,000 
 Total 10,000 2,000 5,06,000 16,000 40,000 20,000 10,000 20,000 8,000 6,32,000 

 

B. Pharm (Lateral Entry)  
Semester Date of payment Admission 

Fees(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Refund-

able)(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 
Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

Third  Admission Time 10,000 2,000 64,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 5,000 1000 99,000 

Fourth  30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1000 77,000 

Fifth  30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1000 77,000 

Sixth  30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1000 77,000 

Seventh 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1000 77,000 

Eighth  30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 64,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1000 77,000  
Total 10,000 2,000 3,84,000 12,000 30,000 15,000 10,000 15,000 6,000 4,84,000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

M. Pharm (All Subjects) 

            
Semester Date of payment Admis-

sion 

Fees(Rs) 

Registra-

tion Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity 

& wel-

fare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 

Annu-

al (Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission Time 10,000 2,000 73,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 5,000 1,000 1,08,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 73,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 86,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 73,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 86,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 73,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 86,000 

  Total 10,000 2,000 2,92,000 8,000 20,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 4,000 3,66,000 

 

D. Pharm 

            
Year Date of payment Admis-

sion 

Fees(Rs) 

Registra-

tion Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity 

& wel-

fare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 

Charg

e An-

nual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First  

year 

Admission Time 10,000 2,000 53,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 5,000 Nil 87,000 

30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 58,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 71,000 

Second 

year 

30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 58,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 70,000 

30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 58,000 2,000 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 71,000 

  Total 10,000 2,000 2,27,000 8,000 20,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 4,000 2,99,000 

 

B. Pharm (Practice) 

            
Year Date of payment Admis-

sion 

Fees(Rs) 

Registra-

tion Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity 

& wel-

fare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Refund-

able) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 

Annu-

al (Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First  

year 

Admission Time 5,000 2,000 25,000 1,000 Nil 2,000 10,000 2,000 1,000 48,000 

30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 20,000 Nil 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 31,000 

Second 

year 

30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 20,000 1,000 Nil 2,000 Nil 2,000 1,000 26,000 

30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 20,000 Nil 10,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 31,000 

  Total 5,000 2,000 85,000 2,000 20,000 4,000 10,000 4,000 4,000 1,36,000 

 

 

 

Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Technology 
            
Semester  Date of payment Admis-

sion 

Fees(Rs) 

Registra-

tion Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annu-

al) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 

Annu-

al (Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission Time 10,000 2,000 40,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 5,000 1,000 75,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 6,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 49,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 53,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 6,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 49,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 53,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 6,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 49,000  
Total(3 years)  3,28,000 

4th Year             

Seven 30th Aug, 2026 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil 5,000 1,000 53,000 

Eight 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 40,000 2,000 6,000 Nil Nil Nil 1,000 49,000  
Grand Total 

(4 years) 
10,000 2,000 3,20,000 16,000 24,000 20,000 10,000 20,000 8,000 4,30,000 

 
 
 
 



 

FEE STRUCTURE (GCU,ASSAM -TEZPUR CAMPUS) 

D. Pharm (Self sponsored) 

Year Date of payment Ad-

mis-

sion 

Fees(R

s) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity 

& wel-

fare fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 

Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First  

year 

Admission Time 5,000 2,000 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 Nil Nil 74,000 

30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Second 

year 

30th Aug, 2024 5,000 Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil Nil Nil 62,000 

30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

  Total 10,000 2,000 2,00,000 8,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 4,000 2,62,000 

B. Pharm (Self sponsored) 

Semes-

ter 

Date of payment Ad-

mis-

sion 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop-

ment fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 

Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission Time 6,000 2,000 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 Nil 1,000 76,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 6,000 Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil Nil 1,000 64,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 6,000 Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil Nil 1,000 64,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Seventh 30th Aug, 2026 6,000 Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil Nil 1,000 64,000 

Eighth 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

  Total 24,000 2,000 4,00,000 16,000 20,000 20,000 10,000 20,000 8,000 5,20,000 

D. Pharm (Govt. Quota) 

Year Date of payment Ad-

mis-

sion 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Develop-

ment fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 

Annual 

(Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First  

year 

Admission Time 2,500 2,000 25,000 1,000 Nil 2,500 10,000 Nil Nil 43,000 

30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 25,000 1,000 2,500 Nil Nil 2,500 1,000 32,000 

Second 

year 

30th Aug, 2024 2,500 Nil 25,000 1,000 Nil 2,500 Nil Nil Nil 31,000 

30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 25,000 1,000 2,500 Nil Nil 2,500 1,000 32,000 

  Total 5,000 2,000 1,00,000 4,000 5,000 5,000 10,000 5,000 4,000 1,38,000 

B. Pharm (Govt. Quota)  

Semester Date of payment Ad-

mis-

sion 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semes-

ter) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Development 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity 

& wel-

fare 

fund 
(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Refunda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 

Annu-

al (Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission Time 2,500 2,000 26,000 1,000 Nil 2,500 10,000 Nil 1,000 45,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 26,000 1,000 2,500 Nil Nil 2,500 1,000 33,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 2,500 Nil 26,000 1,000 Nil 2,500 Nil Nil 1,000 33,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 26,000 1,000 2,500 Nil Nil 2,500 1,000 33,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 2,500 Nil 26,000 1,000 Nil 2,500 Nil Nil 1,000 33,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 26,000 1,000 2,500 Nil Nil 2,500 1,000 33,000 

Seventh 30th Aug, 2026 2,500 Nil 26,000 1,000 Nil 2,500 Nil Nil 1,000 33,000 

Eighth 30th Jan, 2027 Nil Nil 26,000 1,000 2,500 Nil Nil 2,500 1,000 33,000 

  Total 10,000 2,000 2,08,000 8,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 8,000 2,76,000 

B. Pharm (Lateral Entry) 

Semester Date of payment Ad-

mis-

sion 

Fees 

(Rs) 

Regis-

tration 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Tuition 

fees  (per 

semester) 

(Rs) 

Library 

and IT 

service 

Fees (Rs) 

Devel-

opment 

fees 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Student 

activity & 

welfare 

fund 

(Annual) 

(Rs) 

Caution 

money  

(Re-

funda-

ble) 

(Rs) 

Elec. 
Charge 

Annu-

al (Rs) 

Exam 

Fee 

(Rs) 

Total 

(Rs) 

First Admission Time 6,000 2,000 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 10,000 Nil 1,000 76,000 

Second 30th Jan, 2024 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Third 30th Aug, 2024 6,000 Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil Nil 1,000 64,000 

Fourth 30th Jan, 2025 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

Fifth 30th Aug, 2025 6,000 Nil 50,000 2,000 Nil 5,000 Nil Nil 1,000 64,000 

Sixth 30th Jan, 2026 Nil Nil 50,000 2,000 5,000 Nil Nil 5,000 1,000 63,000 

  Total 18,000 2,000 3,00,000 12,000 15,000 15,000 10,000 15,000 6,000 3,93,000 

 


